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Ref. NG.MSI/.MJ.IIZJ',}"‘

Dated :..2.2 4./24........

Name of Students of SC
| S.No.|Name of Students |Enrolment No |Depart |ContactNo. |Email.lD
' ment
1 |Tulsi Chauhan 06514902125 B.Ed. 9354272370|chauhantulsi028@gmai
|l.com
2 |Nupur Mamgain 7821202024 BCA 9599332067 |swatimanojmamgain@
gmail.com
3 |Neha 02814988824 B.Com |9311566478 |nehaneha93115@gmail
. .com
[
|4 |Chitrarth akarnia 06914901724 BBA 7701825456 |chitraarthkumar@gmail
.com
5 |Garima 5014903824 LLB 9311561976 |garimasingh11310@gm
ail.com
6 |Kriti Lawaria 11214903925 |MBA 9899140220 |kritilawaria.4@gmail.co
m
Name of Students of ST
S.No.|Name of Students |Enrolment No |Depart |ContactNo. |Email.lD
ment
1 |Roli Privadarshini 02821202025 |BCA 2nd| 7011284923 |roligunjiyal207@gmail.
Gunjiyal shift com
2 |Parth Sharma 10621201725 |BBA 2nd 6006546776/ |parthsharma1396@gm
shift 9797416163 |ail.com
3 |Devendra Meena 08014901724 |BBA 9310929248 |devendermeena2903@
gmail.com
Name of Students of Minority
S.No.|Name of Students |EnrolmentNo |Depart |ContactNo. |Email.ID
ment
1 |Harnoor Suri 06314902125 |B.Ed. 9205531023 |harnoorsuri22@gmail.c
om
i 2 |Swati Mamgain 7821202024 BCA 9599332067 |swatimanojmamgain@
gmail.com
3 |Tanveer Singh 6114901724 BBA 7678697197 (tanveer11007@gmail.c
om
4 |Farhan Labib 3514903524 LLB 9971259787 |farhanlabibhussain13@
Hussain gmail.com
5 |AMANDEEP SINGH (00814903925 MBA 9910898889 |amandeepss112@gmai
l.gpm
4l
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Rel, No.:MS.I}.Q—Q}.—ﬁ ]3—3 )3‘1 Dated P?’l'}}‘g
MSI| Committee for the students with Disabllities, Minority and 8T/ 8C In Institute
S.No.|Name of Faculity |Designation Depart |Contact No. (Emall.ID
ment
1 |Dr.(Mrs.) Rajesh Gill|Assistant B.Ed. (9818166838 |rajeshgill@msijanakpur
(Convener) Professor l.com
2 |Dr. Suhasini Associate BBA 7982852086 |suhasiniparashar@msij
Parashar (Co- Professor anakpuri.com
Convener)
3 |Ms. Usha Chhillar |Assistant BCA 8700165897 |ushachhillar@msijanak
Professor puri.com
4 |Dr.Neha Goel Assistant B.Com. [9811072410 [nehagoel@msijanakpur
L Professor i.com
S5 |Mr. Gaurav Assistant MBA 9654074767 |gauravbhardwaj@msija
Bhardwaj Professor nakpuri.com
6 |Ms. Akanksha Singh|Assistant Law 8448359610 [akankshasingh@msijan
Professor akpuri.com
7 [Ms. Manisha Assistant Law 9953972389 |manishamahek17@gm
Professor ail.com

Name of Students of Disabilities

S§.No.|Name of Students |EnrolmentNo |Depart |ContactNo. |Email.ID
ment

1 |Khushi Singh 05214902125 B.Ed 8800518072 Khusshiiiii2703@gmail.
com

2 |Aaditya Kumar 09721202024 [BCA 7307646772 |aadityakumartewari713

Tewari ' @gmail.com

3 |Divya Jyoti Mandal |07714901724 |BBA 8178540698 |divyajyoti050@gmail.co

m

S.No.|Name of Parents Contact No

1 |Rana Pratap Singh 9911216488

2 |Mr. Heeraman saroj| 9873292608

3 |Mr. Mohan Lal Soni 9818085123
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